
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
24 
3 

91 
8 

23 
63 
67 
1 
6 

22 
58 
18 
19 
10 
12 
57 
11 
95 
9 

93 
7 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Max Taylor 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Sam Corry 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Elliot Cox 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Carson Etter 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Giovanni Cabrera (R) 
Jace Bacon (R) 

Team 

Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Overall BestTm 

2:09.7262 
2:10.0406 
2:10.1603 
2:09.8326 
2:10.3465 
2:10.1326 
2:10.4168 
2:10.5858 
2:10.6038 
2:10.8083 
2:10.8417 
2:10.8680 
2:10.8749 
2:10.9299 
2:11.0074 
2:11.2089 
2:11.2843 
2:12.4679 
2:12.6984 
2:13.3254 
2:13.4066 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.3144 

0.4341 

0.1064 

0.6203 

0.4064 

0.6906 

0.8596 

0.8776 

1.0821 

1.1155 

1.1418 

1.1487 

1.2037 

1.2812 

1.4827 

1.5581 

2.7417 

2.9722 

3.5992 

3.6804 

Announcements 
Cars 7, 8, 63 ran the checker, + 2 grid spot, rule 8.5.7   

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF2000 

Race 1 Line up 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Lochie Hughes 6/16/2023 2:07.8964
Race Record: Danny Dyszelski 6/17/2023 2:08.8197
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