

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Lochie Hughes 6/16/2023 2:07.8964 Race Record: Danny Dyszelski 6/17/2023 2:08.8197

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America

USF2000

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles

Race 1 Line up

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	24	Max Garcia	Pabst Racing	2:09.7262	Qualifying	
2	3	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	2:10.0406	Qualifying	0.3144
3	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	2:10.1603	Qualifying	0.4341
4	8	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:09.8326	Qualifying	0.1064
5	23	Sam Corry	Pabst Racing	2:10.3465	Qualifying	0.6203
6	63	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:10.1326	Qualifying	0.4064
7	67	Elliot Cox	Sarah Fisher Hartman	2:10.4168	Qualifying	0.6906
8	1	Nicolas Giaffone (R)	DEForce Racing	2:10.5858	Qualifying	0.8596
9	6	Evagoras Papasavvas	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:10.6038	Qualifying	0.8776
10	22	Hudson Schwartz (R)	Pabst Racing	2:10.8083	Qualifying	1.0821
11	58	Ayrton Houk (R)	DC Autosport	2:10.8417	Qualifying	1.1155
12	18	Brady Golan (R)	DEForce Racing	2:10.8680	Qualifying	1.1418
13	19	Xavier Kokai (R)	VRD Racing	2:10.8749	Qualifying	1.1487
14	10	Lucas Fecury (R)	DEForce Racing	2:10.9299	Qualifying	1.2037
15	12	Maxwell Jamieson	DEForce Racing	2:11.0074	Qualifying	1.2812
16	57	Carson Etter	DC Autosport	2:11.2089	Qualifying	1.4827
17	11	Quinn Armstrong (R)	DEForce Racing	2:11.2843	Qualifying	1.5581
18	95	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	2:12.4679	Qualifying	2.7417
19	9	Tanner DeFabis (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:12.6984	Qualifying	2.9722
20	93	Giovanni Cabrera (R)	Exclusive Autosport	2:13.3254	Qualifying	3.5992
21	7	Jace Bacon (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	2:13.4066	Qualifying	3.6804

Announcements

Printed: 6/7/2024 2:07:37 PM

Cars 7, 8, 63 ran the checker, + 2 grid spot, rule 8.5.7





Orbits